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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 309 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
05.10.2024 - 10:57 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2008 and younger

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.11 550 35.47 40.64
2. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.27 525 35.79 41.48
3. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.09 509 36.92 41.17
4. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.49 501 36.50 41.99
5. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.22 469 37.97 42.25
6. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.59 463 38.36 42.23
7. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.49 448 38.43 43.06
8. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.34 434 37.76 44.58
9. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.64 414 40.03 43.61

10. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:23.99 409 39.81 44.18
11. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.65 399 39.38 45.27
12. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.76 398 38.41 46.35
13. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:26.10 379 41.71 44.39
14. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:26.88 369 40.76 46.12
15. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.96 356 41.60 46.36

ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.96 356 40.73 47.23
17. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.06 355 41.68 46.38
18. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:30.01 332 42.20 47.81
19. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:31.12 320 42.16 48.96
20. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 1:33.27 298 43.19 50.08

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.61 583 34.67 39.94
2. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:20.84 459 38.25 42.59
3. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.78 443 37.89 43.89
4. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.80 383 40.49 45.31
5. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.68 304 42.15 50.53

DSQ REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.62 37.83 42.79
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.67 748 32.23 36.44
2. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.75 604 33.91 39.84
3. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.61 583 34.67 39.94
4. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.11 550 35.47 40.64
5. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.27 525 35.79 41.48
6. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.09 509 36.92 41.17
7. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.49 501 36.50 41.99
8. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.22 469 37.97 42.25
9. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.59 463 38.36 42.23

10. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:20.84 459 38.25 42.59
11. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.49 448 38.43 43.06
12. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.78 443 37.89 43.89
13. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.34 434 37.76 44.58
14. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.64 414 40.03 43.61
15. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:23.99 409 39.81 44.18
16. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.65 399 39.38 45.27
17. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.76 398 38.41 46.35
18. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.80 383 40.49 45.31
19. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:26.10 379 41.71 44.39
20. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:26.88 369 40.76 46.12
21. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.96 356 41.60 46.36

ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.96 356 40.73 47.23
23. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.06 355 41.68 46.38
24. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:30.01 332 42.20 47.81



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469 Registered to TUK 05.10.2024 11:20 - Page 2

XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 309, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

25. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:31.12 320 42.16 48.96
26. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.68 304 42.15 50.53
27. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 1:33.27 298 43.19 50.08
28. KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:02.69 131 56.70 1:05.99

DSQ REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.62 37.83 42.79
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn


